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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

30 67 Total Team
9 11 22 Leon Valeria
5 13 2 Victoria Pilar

16 83 Total Team
9 36 8 Santiago Jennymar

15 23 Total Team
5 6 1 Santana Daly
5 6 22 Leon Valeria

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 72 Total Team
4 12 1 Carazo Martinez Tannia
4 21 4 Vargas Brenes Mariela
0 77 Total Team

14 65 Total Team

Best Scorer 17 35 1 Santana Daly2 25 2 Hidalgo Miranda Ana

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 85 Total Team
10 23 2 Victoria Pilar

6 14 1 Santana Daly
8 28 Total Team
2 2 1 Santana Daly
2 6 19 Perez Stephanie

16 75 Total Team
9 19 1 Santana Daly
3 14 8 Santiago Jennymar

14 Total Team
75 188 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

5 79 Total Team
2 19 2 Hidalgo Miranda Ana
2 15 19 Castro Marin Monica
4 33 Total Team
2 7 11 Vargas Quiros Daniela
1 3 14 Syles Marin Tatiana
0 24 Total Team

16 Total Team
25 136 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Santana Daly
2 Victoria Pilar
3 Jimenez Kanisha
4 Rosado Dalianliz
8 Santiago Jennymar
9 Otero Julymar

11 Rivera Wilmarie
12 Miranda Genesis
14 Jusino Ana Sofia
19 Perez Stephanie
21 Rojas Paola
22 Leon ValeriaL
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L L L

17
11

8

5
3
1
1
7
4
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos J. Cruz (PUR)
Julio Melendez (PUR)

CRC • Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Carazo Martinez Tannia Pamela
2 Hidalgo Miranda Ana Victoria
3 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana
4 Vargas Brenes Mariela IsabelL
5 Rojas Alan Ana Beatriz

11 Vargas Quiros Daniela
12 Sandoval Alfaro Irene
14 Syles Marin Tatiana
16 Muñoz Orozco Monica
18 Alfaro Bolaños Fernanda
19 Castro Marin Monica Tatiana
20 Campos Thompson Valeria
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2
1

2

1

1
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Eladio Vargas (CRC)
Sandra Umaña (CRC)

Referees: Infante, J. (CUB) & Galindo, M. (COL)

CRC
PUR 3

0 9
25

5
25

11
25

25
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:17 0:22 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 25019/03/2013
La Habana, Cuba
Palacio de Los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:50  End: 20:57  Total: 1:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
U-20 Women Pan American Cup 2013
Grupo B


